BROOKLYN SCHOOL DEHRADUN
SECOND PRELIMINARY EXAMINATIONS,
JANUARY - 2023

CLASS-X
(TIMINGS:09:00 A.M. ONWARDS)

DATE DAY SUBJECTS
09.01.2023 Monday History & Civics
11.01.2023 Wednesday Hindi
13.01.2023 Friday English language
16.01.2023 Monday Chemistry
18.01.2023 Wednesday Geography
21.01.2023 Saturday Mathematics
23.01.2023 Monday Physics
25.01.2023 Wednesday Computer Applications/

Economic Applications
27.01.2023 Friday English literature
30.01.2023 Monday Biology / Commercial
Studies
INSTRUCTIONS:

» TIMINGS FOR EXAMINATION
e Reporting Time on 9" & 11" January, 2023 -08:45 a.m.
e Regular School Hrs from 12" January, 2023

»* POINTS TO REMEMBER

e Wear the regular school uniform/ No tracks suit..

« Students to bring their writing material and a water bottle only.

« Distribution of Answer Scripts on 31.01.2023 between 01:00 p.m. & 2:00 p.m.

« Havan/ Class Photograph (Science & Commerce Students) on 26.01.2023
(Thursday)+Republic Day & Basant Panchami Celebrations

e Regular School w.e.f. 12.01.2023. Children NOT be sent back after Examination.

e As per CISCE, attendance will be computed till February 15,2023 & should NOT
be less than 75%.

e Students are here by warned NOT to remain ABSENT for any examination.



